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(HaMMeHOBaHME OpraHU3alMH )

7KYPHAJI Ne
UCIBbITAHUU IIECKa

HayvaTt «__ »

OKOHYEH «___ »

20

20



Jlarta
HCIIbI-
TaHUSA

HanmeHoBaHMe
Kapbepa
(mocTaBILUK)

3epHOBOM cOCTaB necka

Hannuue ppaxuuit

(MM), %

OcraTku Ha cuTtax (MM), %

10,0

5,0

2,5

1,25

0,63

0,315

0,16

0,05

MeHee
0,05




CopepxxaHue

IIbIJIEBU/IHBIX

Y TJIMHUCTBIX
yactun, %

Mopayib
KpPYIHOCTH
Y rpynmna
necka o
['OCT
8736-93

HackinHas
IJIOTHOCThb
r/cm?

HctuHHas
IJIOTHOCTh
r/cm?

[lycToTHOCTB
necka, %

BnaxxHocTh
necka, %

CopepxaHue
[JIUHBI B
KOMKax, %

CooTBeTCcTBHE

KavecTBa IecKa

TpeGOBaHUAM
I'OCT 8736-93
(cooTB./

He COOTB.)

[Moanuck
WH)KeHepa 1IN
Hava/IbHUKaA
JabopaTopuu




B >xypHaJie NpoOIIHYPOBAHO, IPOHYMEPOBAHO U CKPEIJIEHO

ne4yaTbro JINCTOB

« » 20 I.

@®.1.0., JOIKHOCTD, TOAIIUCH

M.IL.





